Thousand Oaks (SS)

q Moorpark (SS)

‘ Littlerock (SS)

T Sonora (SS)
Buena (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
< Irvine (SS)

Santa Paula (SS)
Garey (SS)

'~ West Covina (SS)

» San Bernardino (SS)
Leuzinger (SS)

Vista del Lago (SS)
Gabhr (Richard) (SS)
Mayfair (SS)

Hawthorne (SS)

Y Jurupa Valley (SS)

Race 36 - Boys DIV 3 - Heat 4 - 3 Mile

Score

46

64

100

118

119

146

174

200

210

266

316

380

395

o 00 O 0O

CIF SS Prelims

Team Runner

Time

1:21:19

1:22:20

1:24:18

1:25:00

1:25:09

1:26:28

1:28:23

1:29:33

1:30:04

1:34:21

1:40:01

1:57:09

1:55:58

16:58

18:03

22:23

23:52

Mt. SAC

11/12/2022 - 12:07pm
Team Results

Avg
16:16
16:28
16:52
17:00
17:02
17:18
17:41
17:55
18:01
18:53
20:01
23:26
23:12
16:58
18:03
22:23

23:52

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap
526 0:31
530 1:14
5:38 1:.07
540 1:56
541 042
546 1:30
5:54  2:49
559 316
6:01  1:39
6:18  3:09
6:41 418
749 945
7:44  2:08
5:40

6:01

7:28

7:58

Finish Order

2-7-8-14-15-18-43

5-6-10-13-31-34-48

9-16-21-26-30-53-73

1-23-27-35-36-49-52

17-19-25-29-32-46

11-28-33-37-41-57-63

4-12-50-55-59-61-62

3-38-42-58-65-67-69

24-39-44-54-56-60

20-47-66-70-71-72-74

40-64-68-75-78-79-82

51-77-88-89-91

76-81-83-85-86-87-90

22

45

80

84

Scoring Order

2-7-8-14-15-18-42
5-6-10-13-30-33-46
9-16-21-25-29-51-71
1-22-26-34-35-47-50
17-19-24-28-31-44
11-27-32-36-40-55-61
4-12-48-53-57-59-60
3-37-41-56-63-65-67
23-38-43-52-54-58
20-45-64-68-69-70-72
39-62-66-73-76-77-79
49-75-84-85-87
74-78-80-81-82-83-86
1 Runner
1 Runner
1 Runner

1 Runner

11/14/2022 10:24am



Place Name

1

~N o o A OB

© oo

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

Alexandro Vielma
Liam Papavasiliou
Diego Rodriguez
Gunnar Hanson
Tyler Smith
Hunter Lee

Oliver Clippinger-Zim
merman

Baptiste Garderes
Jonathon Guerra
Thomas White
Alejandro Hernandez
Nathan Phan
David Raigoza
Cooper Bumbarger
Isaack Garcia
Logan Mendez
Braden Herrera
Ryan Morreale
Michael Torres
Derek Ynfante
Alberto Iniguez
Baron Martinez
Jose Murillo
Miguel Chavez
Colin Crisostomo
Mathew Monroy
Jovani Angulo
Nathan Limon
Caleb Arce
Leonardo Lopez
Sean Lee

Logan Torres
Troy Fernandez
Cody Lehenbauer
Zachary Tanabe
Marquise Mines
Jack Golla

Reyes Gonzales
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Grade

12
1
11
11
12
10
10

12
12
1
11
11
11
11
12
12
10
12
12
11
1
11
10
9
12
10
10
12
12
12
12
1
12
12
11
11
10
12

Race 36 - Boys DIV 3 - Heat 4 - 3 Mile
11/12/2022 - 12:07pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Sonora (SS) 15:39.0 1 7T
Thousand Oaks (SS) 15588 2 T
Santa Paula (SS) 15:59.8 3 |
Irvine (SS) 16:016 4 |
Moorpark (SS)  16:072 5 T
Moorpark (SS)  16:087 6 T
Thousand Oaks (SS) 16:08.8 7 T
Thousand Oaks (SS) 16:122 8 T
Littlerock (SS) 16134 9 T
Moorpark (SS) 16:16.2 10 T
Fullerton Union (SS) 16:20.6 11
Irvine (SS) 16:25.3 12
Moorpark (SS)  16:268 13 T
Thousand Oaks (SS) 16:29.1 14 T
Thousand Oaks (SS) 16:29.2 15 T
Littlerock (SS) 16:36.4 16 T
Buena (SS) 16:39.5 17
Thousand Oaks (SS) 16:46.6 18 T
Buena (SS) 16:49.2 19
West Covina (SS) 16:54.9 20
Littlerock (SS) 16:550 21 T
Gahr (Richard) (SS) 16:57.2
Sonora (SS) 16:59.7 22 T
Garey (SS) 17:.023 23
Buena (SS) 17:026 24
Littlerock (SS) 17131 25 T
Sonora (SS) 17143 26 T
Fullerton Union (SS) 17:145 27
Buena (SS) 17166 28
Littlerock (SS) 17197 29 T
Moorpark (SS)  17:205 30 T
Buena (SS) 17.21.0 31
Fullerton Union (SS) 17:252 32
Moorpark (SS)  17:268 33 T
Sonora (SS) 17:321 34 T
Sonora (SS) 17:344 35 T
Fullerton Union (SS) 17:37.7 36
Santa Paula (SS) 17:38.7 37

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73
74
75
76
77

Geovanni CABELLO
Marcos Aparicio
Ryan Leitner
Anthony Valdovinos
Nicholas Dean
Emmanuel Pineda
Reeve Davis

Aidan Plew

Isaiah Larez

Blake Weymouth
Noah Reed

Archit Raul
Francisco Lozada
Anderson White
Jase Briggs

Ramiro Hernandez
Khatanbaatar Olzod
Jesus MORENO
Daniel Frausto
Rodrigo Mendez
Takumi Martinez
Carlos Vieyra

Ryan Wang

Taisei Yamagishi
Nathan Karcher
Michael Torres
Sebastian Mendez
Seth Reyes

Luis Castaneda
Christopher Ramirez
Giovanni Gonzalez
Rudy Ramirez
Joshua Medina
Luis Silva

Diego Escalante
Jeremy Chen
Geovanny Salgado-P
Omar Gracian
Josue Salazar

Grade

1

Team
Garey (SS)
San Bernardino (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
Santa Paula (SS)
Thousand Oaks (SS)
Garey (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Buena (SS)
West Covina (SS)
Moorpark (SS)
Sonora (SS)
Irvine (SS)
Leuzinger (SS)
Sonora (SS)
Littlerock (SS)
Garey (SS)
Irvine (SS)
Garey (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
Santa Paula (SS)
Irvine (SS)
Garey (SS)
Irvine (SS)
Irvine (SS)
Fullerton Union (SS)
San Bernardino (SS)
Santa Paula (SS)
West Covina (SS)
Santa Paula (SS)
San Bernardino (SS)
Santa Paula (SS)
West Covina (SS)
West Covina (SS)
West Covina (SS)
Littlerock (SS)
West Covina (SS)
San Bernardino (SS)
Vista del Lago (SS)
Leuzinger (SS)

Time
17:41.7
17:42.7
17:49.8
17:51.3
17:59.8
18:01.0
18:02.2
18:04.2
18:08.8
18:15.1
18:21.7
18:25.6
18:32.1
18:35.1
18:35.7
18:38.0
18:39.3
18:40.9
18:45.3
18:47.5
18:50.6
18:54.2
18:54.8
18:55.0
18:55.5
19:10.4
19:15.3
19:16.9
19:21.5
19:39.5
19:44.8
19:55.8
20:03.8
20:04.3
20:04.5
21134
21:27.0
21445
21:46.4

Points
38
39
40
41
42 T
43

44
45
6 T
47 T
48
49
50 T
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
T
72
73
74
75
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Place Name

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

Roberto Saldana
Oswaldo Diego
Sebastian Cruz
Said Thomas
Joseph Gonzalez
Anthony Juarez
Christopher Lopez
George Chira
Alexander Meza
Eduardo Salazar
Neyzer Medel
Nathan Aguilar
Jayden Najera
Damian Gonzalez
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Grade
11
11
10

©

10
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
9

10

Race 36 - Boys DIV 3 - Heat 4 - 3 Mile

Individual
Team Time  Points
San Bernardino (SS) 22:00.7 76
San Bernardino (SS) 22:106 77
Hawthorne (SS)  22:22.8
Vista del Lago (SS) 22:39.2 78
San Bernardino (SS) 23:29.5 79
Vista del Lago (SS) 23:49.0 80
Jurupa Valley (SS) 23:52.0
Vista del Lago (SS) 23:522 81
Vista del Lago (SS) 23:522 82
Vista del Lago (SS) 24:02.3 83
Leuzinger (SS)  24:064 84
Leuzinger (SS)  24:27.0 85
Vista del Lago (SS) 25:.01.6 86
Leuzinger (SS)  28:171 87

11/12/2022 - 12:07pm

Results

11/14/2022 10:24am



